KE HEMC CANNULATED SCREWS 9
082 2.5/3.5mm HERBERT SCREWS, CANNULATED, TITANIUM
LENGTH _
(mm)
CODE •
TiTANiUM I
LENGTH _
(mm)
CODE
TITANIUM
12 082.012.Ti 22 1 08Z022.Ti
14 082.014.Ti 24 082.024.Ti
16 082.016.Ti 26 082.026.Ti
18 0B2.018.Ti 28 082.028.Ti
20 082.020.Ti 30 082.D30.Ti
Code No: 082
083 3.0/4.0mm HERBERT SCREWS, CANNULATED, TITANIUM L(>ts:d
LENGTH CODE
(mm) . TITANIUM
12 083.012.Ti
14 083.014.Ti
16 083.016.Ti
18 083.018.Ti
20 083.020.Ti
LENGTH _^ CODE
(mm) , TITANIUM
22 083.U22.Ti
24 083.024.Ti
26 083.026.Ti
28 083.028.Ti
30 083.030.Ti
Code No; 083
084 3.5/4.5mm HERBERT SCREWS, CANNULATED, TITANIUM Lot ^3
LENGTH _ CODE ^•LENGTH _ CODE
(mm) TITANIUM (mm) TITANIUM
12 084.012.Ti 22 0B4.022.T1
14 084.014.Ti 24 084.024.Ti
16 084.016.Ti 26 084.026.11
18 084.018.Ti 28 084.028.Ti
20 084.020.Ti 3D 084.030.Ti
Code No: 084
Hospital Equipment Manufacturing Company
V
207 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicaLcom